
List with pictures 1776 Liberty Construction LLC – CRC 1327107  

Where I started 5015 E 28th Ave. Tampa, FL 33619  

 

BLD-07-0300923  3319 W CHEROKEE Ave, TAMPA, FL 33611 

 

BLD-06-0285215   3508 W CHEROKEE Ave, TAMPA, FL 33611 

 

 



BLD-06-0292612   3114 E 8TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33605 

BLD-05-0263125  3112 E 8TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33605 

 

BLD-05-0275629   3208 E 8TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33605 

 

 

BLD-06-0284229  3415 W DORCHESTER St, TAMPA, FL 33611 - Not Sure on this one 

BLD-06-0280360 3213 W OBISPO St, TAMPA, FL 33629 

 



Bought one home on 3 lots, sub divided and applied for variance.  

BLD-05-0275639  3415 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-06-0280148  3417 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0275635  3419 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

 

 

BLD-06-0279923   9207 N EDISON Ave, TAMPA, FL 33612 

 

 

BLD-05-0272264  3811 W LEONA St, TAMPA, FL 33629 

 



BLD-05-0270372 3808 N 52ND St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0270373  3810 N 52ND St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

 

BLD-05-0266523  3719 N 54TH St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

 

BLD-05-0262244  3711 TEMPLE St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

 



BLD-05-0257897  3717 TEMPLE St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0257896   3719 TEMPLE St, TAMPA, FL 33619  

 

 

BLD-05-0260639  4229 E EMMA St, TAMPA, FL 33610 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List  

BLD-07-0300923  3319 W CHEROKEE Ave, TAMPA, FL 33611 

BLD-06-0293395  5015 E 28TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-06-0292612   3114 E 8TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33605 

BLD-06-0285215   3508 W CHEROKEE Ave, TAMPA, FL 33611 

BLD-06-0280360 3213 W OBISPO St, TAMPA, FL 33629 

BLD-06-0280148  3417 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-06-0279923   9207 N EDISON Ave, TAMPA, FL 33612 

BLD-05-0275629   3208 E 8TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33605 

BLD-05-0275635  3419 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0275639  3415 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BTR-05-0274546  3417 PHILLIPS St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0272264  3811 W LEONA St, TAMPA, FL 33629 

BLD-05-0270372 3808 N 52ND St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0270373  3810 N 52ND St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0266523  3719 N 54TH St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0263125  3112 E 8TH Ave, TAMPA, FL 33605 

BLD-05-0262244  3711 TEMPLE St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

BLD-05-0260639  4229 E EMMA St, TAMPA, FL 33610 

BLD-05-0257896   3719 TEMPLE St, TAMPA, FL 33619  

BLD-05-0257897  3717 TEMPLE St, TAMPA, FL 33619 

 

 

 


